The New Milling System
Type
75
Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
2
The Tool
> New step milling programme ensure a smooth running of the machines, with highest productivity and precision.
Characteristics

Code 22, Iso-Classification P30-P35
Very tough carbide type with a new developed TIALN-coating for middle up to high cutting speeds for high tooth feed
rates. This quality is especially suitable for dry milling. Application areas are roughing and finishing almost all materials
such as, structural steel, tool steel, tempered steel, unalloyed, low alloyed and high grade steel, as well as grey cast
iron, grey cast iron with globular graphite etc.
KT28
Code 23, Iso-Classification K15-K20
Very hard wearing carbide type with a new developed TIALN-coating for medium to high cutting speeds with high tooth
feed rates, for machining cast iron such as grey, tempered, vermicular, graphite and globular graphite cast iron.
K15M
Code 8, Iso-Classification K10
Very hard wearing carbide type for machining aluminium up to approx. 8% Si, and all non-ferrous metals and
plastics.
5
	 Order-Nr.	 D	 H	 d	 B	S	  Z	 MS
	 90PP-040-75-16-4	 40	 40	 16 	 32	 2,0	 4	 MS-8x25-912
	 90PP-040-75-22-4 	 40  	 40	 22	 38	 2,0	 4	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-050-75-5	 50	 40	 22	 46	 2,0	 5	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-063-75-5	 63	 40	 22	 46	 2,0	 5	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-080-75-7	 80	 50	 27	 54	 2,0	 7	 MS-12x35-912
	 90PP-100-75-9	 100	 50	 32	 64	 2,0	 9	 MS-16x30-912
	 90PP-125-75-13	 125	 50	 40	 90	 2,0	 13	 MS-20x45-7991
   Close teeth pitch
	 90PP-040-75-16-5	 40	 40	 16	 32	 2,0	 5	 MS-8x25-912
	 90PP-040-75-22-5	 40	 40	 22	 38	 2,0	 5	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-050-75-6	 50	 40	 22	 46	 2,0	 6	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-063-75-7	 63	 40	 22	 46	 2,0	 7	 MS-10x25-912
	 90PP-080-75-9	 80	 50	 27	 54	 2,0	 9	 MS-12x35-912
	 90PP-100-75-12	 100	 50	 32	 64	 2,0	 12	 MS-16x30-912
Shell Type Milling Cutters
Technical Data
6
	 Order-Nr.	 D	L	  d	N	S	   Z
	 90PP-20-32-75-2	 20 	 82,4	 20	 32	 2,0	 2
	 90PP-20-50-75-2 	 20  	 100,4	 20	 50	 2,0	 2
	 90PP-22-33-75-3	 22	 83,3	 20	 33	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-25-38-75-3	 25	 95,2	 25	 38	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-25-60-75-3	 25	 117,2	 25	 60	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-28-42-75-4	 28	 98,4	 25	 42	 2,0	 4
	 90PP-30-45-75-4	 30	 101,3	 25	 45	 2,0	 4
	 90PP-32-48-75-3	 32	 104,3	 25	 48	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-32-60-75-3	 32	 116,3	 25	 60	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-36-48-75-5	 36	 104,2	 25	 48	 2,0	 5
	 90PP-40-48-75-5	 40	 104,1	 25	 48	 2,0	 5
   Close teeth pitch
	 90PP-20-30-75-3	 20	 81,8	 20	 30	 2,0	 3
	 90PP-25-38-75-4	 25	 95,2	 25	 38	 2,0	 4
	 90PP-32-48-75-5	 32	 104,3	 25	 48	 2,0	 5
Shank Type Milling Cutters made to DIN 1835-B (Weldon)
	 Order-Nr.	 D	L	  d	N	S	   Z
	 90PP-20-75-2-150	 20 	 150	 18	 30	 2,0	 2
	 90PP-25-75-2-170 	 25  	 170	 20	 32	 2,0	 2
	 90PP-32-75-3-195	 32	 195	 25	 30	 2,0	 3
Shank Type Milling Cutters made to DIN 1836 (cylindrical)
7
Screw-In Cutters
 Order-Nr.	 D	L	  M	 B	S W	S	  Z
 ESF-20-27-M10-75-2	 20	 27	 M10	 18,0	 SW16	 2,0	 2
 ESF-25-32-M12-75-3	 25	 32	 M12	 21,0	 SW18	 2,0	 3
 ESF-32-32-M16-75-3	 32	 32	 M16	 29,0	 SW24	 2,0	 3
 ESF-40-32-M16-75-4	 40	 32	 M16	 29,0	 SW24	 2,0	 4
 Order-Nr.	 D	 M	 d	 l
 FS20W-M10-25	 20	 M10	 18	 25
 FS20W-M10-45	 20	 M10	 18	 45
 FS25W-M12-30	 25	 M12	 21	 30
 FS25W-M12-50	 25	 M12	 21	 50
 FS32W-M16-30	 32	 M16	 29	 30
 FS32W-M16-50	 32	 M16	 29	 50
Screw-In Holders
(For further holders: see our tool holder catalogue)
8
Multi-Tooth Milling Cutters
Order-Nr.	 D	SL	  H	 d	 B	S	  Zeff.	 ZZ	 MS
VZF-40-35-75-3 KD16	 40	 35	 54 	 16	 36	 2,0	 3	 12	 MS-8x25-912
VZF-50-35-75-4 KD22	 50  	 35	 60	 22	 46	 2,0	 4	 16	 MS-10x30-912
VZF-63-44-75-5 KD27	 63	 44	 69	 27	 55	 2,0	 5	 25	 KS60
Order-Nr.	 D	SL	N	L	    d	S	  Zeff.	 ZZ
VZF-20-18-20-75-2	 20	 20	 50 	 100	 20	 2,0	 2	 4
VZF-25-27-25-75-2	 25  	 27	 54	 110	 25	 2,0	 2	 6
VZF-28-27-25-75-2	 28	 27	 54	 110	 25	 2,0	 2	 6
VZF-32-44-25-75-3	 32  	 44	 54	 110	 25	 2,0	 3	 12
VZF-32-44-32-75-3	 32	 44	 60	 120	 32	 2,0	 3	 12
HT30
HT50
KT28
FP 75